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JIuceHOK B WalouKe
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Page 2 JlMCEHOK B MAalloyKe

Pattern Name: JliiceHOK B maliouke
Designed By: Tinker_Bell
Antique White
6lw X 47h Stitches

Fabric: Aida 14,

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

11.07w X 8.53h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

415
436
437
738
762
900
904
905
907
946
970
3799
White

Pearl Gray

Tan

Tan-1LT

Tan-VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-LT
Burnt Orange-MD
Pumpkin-LT

Pewter Gray-VY DK
White

Color

1 DMC

310

Black
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